



### Boeing Distribution Services Inc.

Tel: +1.305.925.2600 Fax: +1.305.507.7191 www.BoeingDistribution.com
Remit to Address: 88289 Expedite Way, Chicago, IL 60695-0001
Wire Instructions: Boeing Distribution Services INC. JPMorgan Chase Bank New York
ABA: 021000021 Account: 304639273 SWIFT: CHASUS33 CHIP UID: 0002

PickTkt Number

FFZM68.101

Page 1 of 1

Sold To:

044032 AJ WALTER AVIATION LTD THE HEADQUARTERS MAYDWELL AVENUE SLINFOLD, RH13 0AS Great Britain



Ship To:

AJ WALTER AVIATION LTD THE HEADQUARTERS MAYDWELL AVENUE SLINFOLD, RH13 0AS Great Britain

Order No: CPE131556			Date: 06/24/21	Ship Via: FEDX INTL P1 COLL		Terms NET 6		Shipping Terms: FCA-SELLER'S WHSE
Item No:	Quantity Ordered	Part Nun	mber and Description:			Unit:		Shipped:
These items end-user(s) hultimate cons	are controlled by the erein identified. The signee or end-user(s	WASHE ECCN Tariff: Scheduli MFR: Ctrl#: Lot#: Lot Qty: Country Rev#: Cust PN Cage Co Custome Net weig  CTN: Mi e U.S. Go ey may no	: EAR99 : 7616.10.9090 slle B :7616.10.8000 ANILLO INDUSTRIES 2020CM7L04 B3036 : 100 y of Origin : US 7 N: NAS1149DN432K code: 10630 her Reference: NAS114 ight: 0.02 LB / 0 KG	orized for export only to the couled, or otherwise disposed of, to or after being incorporated into	ountry of ul	er coun	ntry or to any pers	e by the ultimate consignee or on other than the authorized g approval from the
MA	TERIAL TO BE R	ETURN	ED MUST HAVE P	PRIOR AUTHORIZATION E	BY BOE	ING D	ISTRIBUTION	SERVICES INC.

### ALL ITEMS ARE SUBJECT TO A 100% RESTOCKING CHARGE

SHIPPED FROM:

3760 W. 108TH ST DOOR B, MIAMI\_, FL 33018 : BOEING DISTRIBUTION SERVICES INC. WARRANTS THAT THE ITEMS SUBJECT OF THIS INVOICE WILL BE FREE FROM DEFECTS OF MATERIAL AND MATERIAL CERTIFICATION: BOEING DISTRIBUTION SERVICES INC. WARRANTS THAT THE ITEMS SUBJECT OF THIS INVOICE WILL BE FREE FROM DEFECTS OF MATERIAL AND WORKMANSHIP AND, AS SET FORTH ON THE MATERIAL CERTIFICATION FORM ACCOMPANYING THE ITEMS SUBJECT OF THIS INVOICE, ARE IN CONFORMITY WITH ALL CURRENT GOVERNMENTAL REQUIREMENTS AND THE SPECIFICATIONS OF THE RESPECTIVE MANUFACTURERS. BOEING DISTRIBUTION SERVICES DISCLAIMS ALL OTHER WARRANTIES, EXPRESS OR IMPLIED, INCLUDING ALL WARRANTIES OF MERCHANTABILITY AND OF FITNESS FOR A PARTICULAR PURPOSE. THE LIABILITY OF BOEING DISTRIBUTION SERVICES IS EXPRESSLY LIMITED EXCLUSIVELY TO REPLACEMENT BECAUSE OF A DEFECT IN MATERIAL OR WORKMANSHIP SUCH REPLACEMENT SHALL OF ANY ITEM WHICH IS REJECTED CONSTITUTE SATISFACTION OF ALL LIABILITY BOEING DISTRIBUTION SERVICES MAY HAVE IN CONNECTION WITH SUCH ITEM, WHETHER LIABILITY IS BASED UPON CONTRACT RIGHTS, NEGLIGENCE, OR OTHERWISE, AND IN NO EVENT SHALL BOEING DISTRIBUTION SERVICES BE LIABLE FOR SPECIAL, INDIRECT OR CONSEQUENT DAMAGES, FURTHER BOEING DISTRIBUTION SERVICES MUST BE NOTIFIED OF A REJECTION OF AN ITEM WITHIN 30 DAYS AFTER RECEIPT BY THE CUSTOMER MATERIAL CERTIFICATION

**PACKING SLIP** 

Jason Lewis Senior Director, Global Quality

BY RECEIVING DELIVERY OF THE ITEMS COVERED BY THIS PACKING SLIP, BUYER AGREES TO THE TERMS AND CONDITIONS OF SALE AT: https://www.boeingdistribution.com/aero/conditions-sale/



Page: 1 of 1

### Boeing Distribution Services Inc.

Shipped From: 3760 W. 108TH ST DOOR B, MIAMI, FL 33018

### **Material Certification**

The items set forth on the purchase order referred to below have been visually inspected and the dimensions thereof have been measured by us, and based on the aforesaid, as well as the representation made to us by the manufacturers of the items subject of such purchase order, we hereby certify that such items are in conformity with all current governmental and manufacturer's requirements, specifications, drawings, and conform to the purchase order requirements. Said items are in new condition and have not been obtained from any U.S. Government or Military source and are traceable to Boeing Distribution Services.

FIRM: AJ WALTER AVIATION LTD

PURCHASE ORDER#: CPE131556

QUANTITY U/M PART-NUMBER CUST REF# LOT-NUMBER MANUFACTURER CCODE EFF Date EXP DATE

100 EA NAS1149DN432K NAS1149DN432K B3036 ANILLO INDUSTRIES 10630

BDSI CTRL/LOT # :2020CM7L04

06/24/21

Jason Lewis

Senior Director, Global Quality

Inv # 06/24/21



Boeing Distribution Services Inc.

CONSOLIDATION: SHB01512207



## CARTON LEVEL PACKING LIST

Tel: +1.305.925.2600 Fax: +1.305.507.7191 www.BoeingDistribution.com

CARTON NO:

CPE131556	CUSTOMER PO	ВОХ	DATE: 06/24/21	Sold To: AJ WALTER AVIATION LTD THE HEADQUARTERS MAYDWELL AVENUE SLINFOLD RH13 0AS GB
FFZM68.101	PICK TICKET NO	(NO CT0000001285026	SHIP VIA: FEDX INTL P1 COLL	Ship To: AJ WAL' THE HE. MAYDW SLINFOI GB
NAS1149DN432K	PART NUMBER	DIMENSIONS 9 X 9 X 9	TERMS: NET 60	<b>ip To:</b> AJ WALTER AVIATION LTD THE HEADQUARTERS MAYDWELL AVENUE SLINFOLD RH13 0AS GB
100   EA	QTY SHIPPED UOM	WEIGHT 0.604 0.28 KG	SHIPPING TERMS: FCA-SELLER'S WHSE	Ultimate Destination:  AJ WALTER AVIATION LTD  AJ WALTER AVIATION LTD  THE HEADQUARTERS  MAYDWELL AVENUE  SLINFOLD  SLINFOLD RH13 0AS  GB
	FFZM68.101 NAS1149DN432K 100	PICK TICKET NO PART NUMBER QTY SHIPPED  FFZM68.101 NAS1149DN432K 100	BOX NO         CT0000001285026         DIMENSIONS         9 X 9 X 9         WEIGHT         0.604         0.28 KG           PICK TICKET NO         PART NUMBER         QTY SHIPPED           NAS1149DN432K         100         1	06/24/21         SHIP VIA: FEDX INTL P1 COLL         TERMS: NET 60         NET 60         SHIPPING TERMS: NET 60           ROX NO         CT0000001285026         DIMENSIONS 9 X 9 X 9         WEIGHT 0.604           FOMER PO         PICK TICKET NO         PART NUMBER         QTY SHIPPED           PE131556         FFZM68.101         NAS1149DN432K         100

MATERIAL TO BE RETURNED MUST HAVE PRIOR AUTHORIZATION BY BOEING DISTRIBUTION SERVICES INC.
ALL ITEMS ARE SUBJECT TO A 100% RESTOCKING CHARGE

### Boeing Distribution Services 2600 - Fax: +1.305.507.7191 - www.Boeing

# Tel: +1.305.925.2600 • Fax: +1.305.507.7191 • www.BoeingDistribution.com SUMMARY COMMERCIAL INVOICE



Total Packages: 1	CPE131556	CUSTOMER PO	DATE: 06-24-21	SLINFOLD, RH13 0AS UNITED KINGDOM	Sold To:  AJ WALTER AVIATION LTD  THE HEADQUARTERS
	K66M7V  These i of ultime. They merson or after or as ot	INVOICE No.	SHIP VIA: FedEx I		U
Total Weight: 0.6 LBS / 0.27 KG Total Net Weight: 0.02 LBS / 0.0091 KG	NAS1149DN432K ECCN: EAR99  ECCN: EAR99  tems are controlled by the destination for use be at edestination for use be at edestination for use being incorporated into herwise authorized by Learning incorporated into	PART NUMBER	FedEx International Priority	∪ S	N H A A E
27 KG Master Tracking: 517652763599 ).0091 KG	RECN: EAR99  Nt. WL: 0.02 LB / 0.0091 KG	DESCRIPTION	TERMS: NET 60	SLINFOLD, RH13 0AS UNITED KINGDOM	Ship To:  AJ WALTER AVIATION LTD ATTN RECEIVING THE HEADQUARTTERS MAYDWELL AVENUE
ng: 517652763	7616108000  7616108000  Tized for export on user(s) herein idto any ofther country(s), either in the ng approval from	SCHEDULE B			
3599	7616109090  7616109090  To the country entified. The country or to any the U.S. Government the U.S. Govern	HARMONIZED CODE	SHIPPING	SLINFO	Ultimat AJ WAL AJ WAL THE HE MAYDV
Total	co.	OF ORIGIN	SHIPPING TERMS: F	SLINFOLD RH13 0AS UNITED KINGDOM	Ultimate Destination:  AJ WALTER AVIATION LTD AJ WALTER AVIATION LTD THE HEADQUARTERS MAYDWELL AVENUE
Value (In	100	OTY SHIPPED	FCA-SELLER'S WHSE	0AS	ion: TION LTD TION LTD TERS TERS
Total Value (In USD:) \$17.00	0.1700	COUNTRY QTY SHIPPED UNIT PRICE	S WHSE		
17.00	T A	MOU			
	17.00	TOTAL VALUE			

SHIPPED FROM: 3760 W. 108TH STREET Miami, FL 33018 Tel: 3059252600

Page 1 of 1

### ANILLO Industries, Inc.

2090 NORTH GLASSELL STREET, ORANGE, CA 92865-3391 USA PLEASE REMIT TO

P.O. BOX 5586 ORANGE, CA 92863-5586 USA (714)637-7000 (562)924-6632 FAX(714) 637-3022 CAGE CODE: 10630

AS9100 HADCAP CP 150 9001 CERTIFIED

725549

Packing List & Certification

WE ACCEPT VISA/MASTER/DISCOVER/AMEX

SOLD TO

1165

SHIP TO

E

BOEING DISTRIBUTION SERVICES ATTN: ACCOUNTS PAYABLE 10000 NW 15TH TERRACE

BOEING DISTRIBUTION SERVICES 3760 W. 108TH STREET DOCK DOOR B MIAMI, FL 33018

MIAMI, FL 33172

ITEM

1

ORDER NUMBER DATE ORDER REC'D E101056 10/14/2019

INVOICE DATE

DESCRIPTION

SHIPPED VIA FEDXG/633948178 TERMS 1% 10 DAYS, NET

NET WEIC

3788 NAS1149DN432K 500,000

REV 7 /LOT#B2797/B3036 /QCR:1,4,6,8,15,16,99,AN960KD4

ECCN: 9A991 Schedule B#: 7616.10.8000 COO: USNLR

SHIPPED

ANILLO IND.

ORDERED

(CageCode: 10630)

ANILLO IND. Part #: NAS1149DN432K (CageCode: 10630)

Part #: NAS1149DN432K

Quantity: 187700 P.O.#: E101056

LOT#: B2797

ITEM#: 1

REV. 7

LOT#: B3036 ITEM#: 1

REV. 7

Packed By: YR

Packed By: YR

Quantity: 306088

P.O.#: E101056

above is manufactured in accordance with the material and processing specifications of this order. We certify that: 1. Item number \_\_\_\_\_\_\_\_above is manufactured in accordance with the material and processing specifications or this order.

2. We certify that the material on this order conforms in all respects to the current applicable government and/or manufacturer's specification. Test reports are on file and are available for examination on all Anillo manufactured parts. All claims for errors or shortages must be made within 10 days after receipt of goods. No good to be returned without written authorization. All claims for defective material must filed within 30 days of shipment to receive consideration. We do not assume for order to be returned without written authorization. All claims for defective material must filed within 30 days of shipment to receive consideration. We do not assume financial responsibility or liability from the use of products sold, other than the replacement value of the products sold, if claimed within the specified time limit above. financial responsibility or liability from the use of products sold, other than the replacement value of the products sold, if claimed within the specified time limit above. All shippers are subject to a quantity variance of +/- 10% ulness specified otherwise.

<< R.M.A.# REQUIRED FOR RETURNS >>

<< TO THE BEST OF OUR KNOWLEDGE, PARTS ARE MERCURY FREE >

REACH COMPLIANT

KLX Aerospace, Inc. Consumable Management Self Release

Signature & Stamp: F.A

Date: MAR 1 2 2020

USED LOT# 81735 MANUFACTURE LOT# B279

USED LOT#\_8173.5 MANUFACTURE LOT# 83036

Ben Omiduar

Ben Omidwar, Quality Assurance Manager

FI 4.0

BRALCO METALS B I		TNG	No: 43 50	09313
	P.P. O. P. VI	Ship Date	08Aug19 at 10 20 Fr	om PNO
Ship From:		Probil1	•	
		Via		-
BRALCO METALS #43		POB		1
15090 MORTHAN STREET		Prt OUR T	RUCK	
BESON OF THE PROPERTY		Route 5-	Trailer	
LA MIRADA, CA 90638 Tel: 714 736-4800 Fax:	714 736-4840	alb HRIDI	RROOKER	
		Sold To:	(361300)	
Tel: 714 736-4800 Fax: Ship To: (1) HIGHTOMER MTL PROD 2090 M GLASSELL ST ORANGE CA 92667 Tel: 714-637-9110 Fax:	,	HIGHTOWER I	CTL PROD	
HIGHTOMER MTL PROD		P.O. BOX 55	86 - 2090 N GLASSEL	L ST
2090 N GLASSELU 31		ORANGE CA	92865	
Tol. 714-637-9110 Fax:	<b>.</b>			
161: 114-02: 11-	•			1
			\$ a*	- 1
_	Tel 73	4-637-9110	Fax 714 637-3022	
Con		·		22020020
1) Our Order 43 -37196		DING		
B	1 4000 100 # 3	35306		
1) Our Order 42 -21126		Rel # MATT		
Part # ALIBERT COIL 2024 T3	ALCLAD	**************************************		** 1
QQA 250/5 .032 X 3.375	0"			
DOMESTIC		• •		1
OME HEAT PER RELEASE		Oper	tity PCS	Wt LBB
Heat Mus	ber Tag No.	55	5 LBS 4	595
2345555 32122184	211455	79	6 LBS 5	755
605317 405122	Total:	1,35	1 LBS 9	140 1334
Balar	ce to Ship	O PCS	149 LBS	143 144
DOMESTIC ONE HEAT PER RELEASE Heat Muss 2345555 32122184 605317 405122 Balan			Tage PCS	LBS
		TOTAL:	2 9	1351
	·		Anillo	
* ***			Those tool records a	
3		**	These test reports a Part number:	bbil to:
ATTM SHIPPING: RECEIVING HOURS ARE 5:3	DAM-1:00PH NON-1	FRI	Lot number:	
SECRIAING MOOKS MY 212				-
•		ž.	Sign/date:	
	amout LIEN		CUSTOMER'S CO	JbA
CUST SIGNATURE/MILL TR	KECKTARD			
· · · · · ·				
DATE				:
DRIVERS SIGNATURE				
DATABAN	,		· · · · · · · ·	•
		٠.		
Page: 1Conti	inued			
Page: 1Can		**		
the second of	54	•		
	T 1	* .		
Anillo	annly to:	:	and the second second	•
These test report	A 5 1149 DAJ4	32K		
- Laumhar. /V	/ UIT LACE		a Bertal	
Lot number:	200	8		
Sign/date: F.K	3-10-000			
018.4				

the state of the s

BRALCO METALS BILL OF LAD	Ship Date	No: 08Aug19 at	43 509313 10756 From FED
Stip Flow:	Probill Via		
BRAICO METALS #43 15090 MORTHAN STREET LA HIRADA, CA 90638 Tel: 714 736-4800 Fax: 714 736-4840	Vhcle Slp HEII Sold To:	1 Manifest Tra: I BROOKER (361300)	iler
Ship To: (1) HIGHTONER MTL PROD	UTVOUTVMED	MTL PROD Fax 714 637	-3022
Con			-
BILL OF LA	D I N G	1 2 8 4 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5	
DATE			
BOL/SKD/PKG/TUBE/BAR			
PIRCES/GROSS WEIGHT	. <u>.</u>		
CERTIFICATE OF COMPORIGANCE	*****		er er er er
WE CERTIFY THAT THIS SHIPMENT MEETS THE COPURCHASE ORDER REQUIRMENTS. ALL TEST DATA PURMISHED TO BEALCO NETALS BY OUR SUPPLIE RESULTED FROM TESTS PERFORMED IN A RECOGNITISTING LAB.	R OR INKO		
SIGNED REPORT COORDINATOR			
TEST RESURT CALABITATION			
ATTENTION: PLEASE NOTE THAT BRALCO METALS ONLY SUPPLY MATERIAL THAT MEETS THE PRODU DETAILS AS WRITTEN AND LOCATED IN THE LIN DESCRIPTIONS OF YOUR PURCHASE ORDER. NE 7	E ITEM PAKE PRHATION		
COMPLETE EXCEPTION TO ANY ANY SUCH AS POOTNOTES, REMARKS, CLAUSES, TERM SUCH AS POOTNOTES, REMARKS, CLAUSES, TERM COMMENTS, WESSITE REFERENCES ETC., THAT A WRITTEN AND LOCATED IN THE LINE ITEM DESCRIPTION THE PRODUCT. IF THIS TRANSACTION TURNS OF THE PRODUCT. IF THIS TRANSACTION TURNS ORDER, THE CUSTOMER CONFIRMS THAT THEY HAVE UNDERSTOOD THE ABOVE STATEMENTS PRIOR	ARE NOT CRIPTIONS B INTO AN	Anillo These	test reports apply to
PLACEMENT. DESTINATION CONTROL STATEMENT THESE ITEMS ARE CONTROLLED BY THE U.S. G			mber:ate:ate:ate:ate:ate
Page: 2Continued			
Anillo			
These test reports apply to: Part number: 1/ASII490N432 / Lot number: 183036 Sign/date: F.R. 3-12-2020	<b>t</b>		

No: 43 509313 LADING BRALCO METALS BILL Ship Date 08Aug19 at 10:56 From FRO OF ship from: Probill Via FOB BRALCO METALS #43 OUR TRUCK Frt Route 5- 1 Manifest 15090 WORTHAM STREET LA MIRADA, CA 90638 Tel: 714 736-4800 Fax: 714 736-4840 Trailer Vhcle SIP HEIDI BROOKER (361300) Sold To: HIGHTOWER NTL PROD ( 1) Ship To: Tel 714-637-9110 Fax 714 637-3022 HIGHTONER MTL PROD 

Con

BILL OF LADING AND AUTHORIZED FOR EXPORT ONLY TO THE COUNTRY OF ULTIMATE DESTINATION FOR USE BY THE ULTIMATE CONSIGNEE OR END-USER(S) HEREIN IDENTIFIED. COMSTGMES OF EMD-USER(S) HERRIN IDENTIFIED.
THEY MAY MOT BE RESOLD, TRANSPERRED, OR OTHERWISE
DISPOSED OF, TO AMY OTHER COUNTRY OR TO AMY PERSON
OTHER THAN THE AUTHORIZED ULTIMATE CONSIGNES OR
BEING-USER(S) EITHER IN THEIR ORIGINAL FORM OR AFTER
BEING-INCORPORATED INTO OTHER ITEMS, WITHOUT FIRST CETALETER APPROVAL FROM THE U.S. GOVERNMENT OR AS OTHERWISE AUTHORIZED BY U.S. LAW AND REGULATION

> Anillo These test reports apply to: Part number: \_ Lot number: Sign/date: .

3 .... Last Page:

> These test reports apply Part number: NASII Lot number: B3030 Sign/date: F.K

	BRALCO METALS INC (CAA) 1990 HORTHAM STREET LA MENADA, CA 80896  SOLD TO: BRALCO METALS INC (CAA) 15900 NORTHAM STREET LA MERADA, CA 90898					Trentwood Works PO Best 16168, Spokene Valley WA 50215-516 18006 E Exicited, Spokene Valley WA 50218 Phone: (890) 367-2586  CERTIFIED TEST REPORT  Serial Number 4557245							15-510 16
													æ
	GUSTONICAL PO NUMBER	i N	ORK FACE	de de	SQUAR PA			aper essential	-	e T COMM	ALT HOLE		
	43-140992-3				allon.	TOLAN	1987	104894/20 5 [PHDI	HOOF SAME	NO THESE		-	
	HARLES SHEET HOL		29-14/	Y-2910		MOLA	eT a	нт	Cult				
•	1200146-3 2040 LB	1 PCS	V2		LA	0.6320	14 C 0.000 to		(1206 10 194		X.		
	(1001.09110) MANU 2945665:		-	nlaces:					,			- 1	
	Min Shelens:	MI es	22104		Cortifle	ed Spec	Higation	16					
	n waar					· 93**				ASTM B	200/Rev	14	
	AMS4462 CMMP 01	RevA			AMS-	00-A-290 P 025/Me	NGANOVO N		ė.		•. •		
					1	Test Re	sulta					felted in	DRA
	Test Code: 160	Cast	847	Dre	p 29	ta	get 1				•		
											٠.		
	(ASTM SMESS	ņ											
	(EM 2002-1)				110	Manage III	LASSA M	Yield K	SI MPA	9	ongation	%	
	2 desauras	er per	Dt /#	Tests Minchia	d 64	imete XI 1,3 : 64.4		43.2:		1	7.4 : 18.	7	
			Otr / # LT: / 2	Tests (MiniMes	d 64	timete Ki 1,3 : 64,4 143 : 444		Yield K 43.2 : (296 :	43.5	) B	ongston 7,4 : 18.	7	
	Tenefic To		LT:/2	(Sither Mea	4	1,3 : 64,4  43 : 444		43.2:	42.5 2001	, , <b>v</b>	7.4 : 18. ZR	7	
	Chambery	8   	LT:/2	Tests (MincMes CU 4.6	d 64	43:84.4	CR	43.2 : (296 :	43.5 3001	. V	7.4 : 18.	7	
	Tenefic: To		LT:/2	(MincMe)	MA 64	NG : 644	CR 0.01	43.2 : (296 :	42.5 2001	, , <b>v</b>	7.4 : 18. ZR	7	9HT0
	Chambery	8   	ET /2	CU 4.6	MA 64	MG 1.3	CR 0.01	43.2 : (296 :	42.5 2001	, , <b>v</b>	7.4 : 18. ZR	7	0.0
	CASTM E12611 Chamletry: Actual(not16)	8   	LT:/2	(MincMe)	13 64 14 1,601 10,500	NG 1.3 ALLOY U	CR 0.01 MGTS CR	43.2 : (296 : 2M 0.10	42.5 3001 71 0.02	. V 6.01	7,4 : 18. 28 0.00	TOT OTHER EACH	0.0 AM
	Chambery	31 30.00 31 30.00	FE 0.16	CU 4.6	13 64 14 14 15 15 15 15 15 15 15 15 15 15 15 15 15	MG 1.3	CR 0.01	43.2 : (296 : 2N 0.16	43.5 3001 Ti 0.02	e.o1	7.4 : 18. 28 0.00	TOT	0.0 MA
	CASTM E12611 Chamletry: Actual(not16)	\$1 0.06 \$1 0.00 0.50	FE 0.16	CU 4.6	13 64 14 1,601 10,500	NG 1.3 ALLOY U	CR 0.01 MGTS CR	2N 0.18 2M 0.00	43.5 3001 TI 0.02 TI 0.00 0.16	V 0.01	7,4:18. 2R 0.00 2R 0.00	TOT OTHER EACH	9.0 9.0
	CASTM E12611 Chamletry: Actual(not16)	81 0.00 81 0.00 0.50	FE 0.16  PE 0.00 0.50	CU 4.6	MM 0.30 0.30 0.30 0.30 0.30 0.30 0.30 0.	MG 1.3 ALLOY U MG 1.2 1.8	CR 0.01 MITS CR 0.00 0.10	2M 0.10 2M 0.00 0.26	42.5 3001 71 0.02	0.01 V 0.00	7.4 : 18. 2R 0.00 2R 0.00	TOT OTHER EACH	0.0 0.1 0.1
	(ASTM E1261) Chimistry: Actual(wt%) 2024 addition(%) MAX(wt%)	\$1 0.06 \$1 0.00 0.50	FE 0.16 PE 0.00 0.50	CU 4.6 CU 3.8 4.9	MM 0.30	MG 1.3 ALLOY U MG 1.3 ALLOY U	CR 0.01 MITS CR 0.00 0.10	200 : ZM 0.16 ZM 0.00 0.26	43.5 3001 71 0.02 71 0.00 0.16	V 0.01 V 0.00 0.06	7,4:18. 2R 0.00 2R 0.00	TOT  OTHER  BACH TOT  EACH	0.0 0.1 0.1
	(ASTM E1261) Chimistry: Actual(wt%) 2024 addition(%) MAX(wt%)	81 0.00 81 0.00 0.50 1230	FE 0.16 PE 0.00 0.50	CU 4.8 CU 3.8 4.9	MM 0.30 0.30 0.30 0.30 0.30 0.30 0.30 0.	MG 1.3  ALLOY U  MG 1.2  1.8  0.00  0.05	CR 0.01 MITS CR 0.00 0.10	2M 0.10 2M 0.00 0.26	43.5 3001 71 0.02 71 0.00 0.16	V 0.01 V 0.00 0.06	7,4:18. 2R 0.00 2R 0.00	TOT  OTHER  BACH TOT  EACH	
	(ASTM E1261) Chimistry: Actual(wt%) 2024 addition(%) MAX(wt%)	81 0.00 81 0.00 0.50 1230	FE 0.16 PE 0.00 0.50	CU 4.8 CU 3.8 4.9	MM 0.30 0.30 0.30 0.30 0.30 0.30 0.30 0.	MG 1.3  ALLOY U  MG 1.3  ALLOY U  MG 1.2  1.8  G.00  G.05  benthing I	CR 0.01 MATES CR 0.00 0.10 0.00 0.08 Remainded	200 : 200 :	43.5 3001 TI 0.02 TI 0.00 0.16	V 0.01	7,4:18. 2R 0.00 2R 0.00	TOT  OTHER  BACH TOT  EACH	0.0 0.1 0.1
	(ASTM E1261) Chimistry: Actual(wt%) 2024 addition(%) MAX(wt%)	81 0.00 81 0.00 0.50 1230	FE 0.16 PE 0.00 0.50	CU 4.8 CU 3.8 4.9	MM 0.30 0.30 0.30 0.30 0.30 0.30 0.30 0.	MG 1.3  ALLOY U  MG 1.3  ALLOY U  MG 1.2  1.5  Anti-	CR 0.01 MATS CR 0.00 0.10 0.00 0.08 Remithe	200 10 0.16 0.00 0.26 0.00 0.06 reports	43.5 3001 TI 0.02 TI 0.00 0.16	V 0.01	7,4:18. 2R 0.00 2R 0.00	TOT  OTHER  BACH TOT  EACH	0.0 0.1 0.1
	(ASTM E1261) Chimistry: Actual(wt%) 2024 addition(%) MAX(wt%)	81 0.00 81 0.00 0.50 1230	FE 0.16 PE 0.00 0.50	CU 4.8 CU 3.8 4.9	MM 0.30 0.30 0.30 0.30 0.30 0.30 0.30 0.	MG 1.3  ALLOY U  MG 1.3  ALLOY U  MG 1.2  1.8  C.00  O.05  Antil  The Part Lot	CR 0.01 MATES CR 0.00 0.10 0.08 Normalista	200 10 0.16 0.00 0.26 0.00 0.06 reports	43.5 3001 TI 0.02 TI 0.00 0.16	V 0.01	7,4:18. 2R 0.00 2R 0.00	TOT  OTHER  BACH TOT  EACH	MA 0.0 0.1
	CASTM E1261 Chimletry: Actualization 2024 Managerial MASSAUTS) Unar Alloys Massauts; MASSAUTS;	81 0.00 0.50 1210 0.00 0.26	FE 0.16 PE 0.00 0.50	CU 4.8 CU 3.8 4.9	MM 0.30 0.30 0.30 0.30 0.30 0.30 0.30 0.	MG 1.3  ALLOY U  MG 1.3  ALLOY U  MG 1.2  1.5  Anti-	CR 0.01 MATES CR 0.00 0.10 0.08 Normalista	200 10 0.16 0.00 0.26 0.00 0.06 reports	43.5 3001 TI 0.02 TI 0.00 0.16	V 0.01	7,4:18. 2R 0.00 2R 0.00	TOT  OTHER  BACH TOT  EACH TOT	MA 0.0
te	(ASTM E1261) Chimistry: Actual(wt%) 2024 addition(%) MAX(wt%)	81 0.00 0.50 1230 0.00 0.26	FE 0.16 PE 0.00 0.50	CU 4.8 CU 3.8 4.9	MM 0.30 0.30 0.30 0.30 0.30 0.30 0.30 0.	MG 1.3  ALLOY U  MG 1.3  ALLOY U  MG 1.2  1.8  C.00  O.05  Antil  The Part Lot	CR 0.01 MATES CR 0.00 0.10 0.08 Normalista	200 10 0.16 0.00 0.26 0.00 0.06 reports	43.5 3001 TI 0.02 TI 0.00 0.16	V 0.01	7,4:18. 2R 0.00 2R 0.00	TOT  OTHER  BACH TOT  EACH TOT	MA 0.0 0.1



4567245

Anillo		
These	test	r

These test reports apply to:
Part number: NASII490N432K

Lot number: B3036

Sign/date: F. R3-12-2020

These test reports apply to:

Part number:

Lot number:

Sign/date: -

### Certification

ANILLO INDUSTRIES, INC. 2090 North Glassell st. Orange, CA. 92865-3391 (714) 637-9110

This is to certify that the below listed parts were processed per the applicable specification listed below. Test reports and procedures governing this process are on file and subject to examination.

## ANODIZE MIL-A-8625

I	Туре
juž.	Class
422 470	Thickness
Visual: Y	Revision

Job Number: B3036 Part Number: NAS1149DN432K

P/N REV.: 7

Quantity:

422,170

Adhesion: N

Description:

Dual cert: AN960KD4

Authorized by: MAKIBEL CUEVAS

Stamp:



FORM # 4.09.117 REV A 05/19/09

Date: 02/18/20